
KATTANKULATHUR (2026-27)

CAMPUS DEGREE BRANCH WITH SPECIALIZATION FEES

KTR B. Tech Aerospace Engineering 4,00,000

KTR B. Arch Architecture 2,75,000

KTR B. Tech Artificial Intelligence 4,75,000

KTR B. Tech Automation and Robotics 2,75,000

KTR B. Tech Automobile Engineering 2,75,000

KTR B. Tech Automobile Engineering  Automotive Electronics 2,75,000

KTR B. Tech Automobile Engineering  Vehicles Testing (GARC) 2,75,000

KTR B. Tech Automotive Engineering (ARAI, Pune) 2,88,500

KTR B. Tech Biomedical Engineering (BME) 2,75,000

KTR B.Tech Biomedical Engineering  Machine Intelligence 2,75,000

KTR B. Tech Biotechnology 2,75,000

KTR B.Tech Biotechnology (Computational Biology) 2,75,000

KTR B.Tech Biotechnology  Food Technology 2,75,000

KTR B. Tech Biotechnology  Genetic Engineering 2,75,000

KTR B. Tech Biotechnology  Regenerative Medicine 2,75,000

KTR B. Tech Chemical Engineering 2,75,000

KTR B. Tech Civil Engineering 2,75,000

KTR B. Tech Civil Engineering with Computer Applications 2,75,000

KTR B. Tech Computer Science and Business System (in partnership with TCS) 4,25,000

KTR B. Tech Computer Science and Engineering 4,75,000

KTR B. Tech Computer Science and Engineering (Data Science) 4,75,000

KTR B. Tech Computer Science and Engineering  (AIML) 4,75,000

KTR B. Tech Computer Science and Engineering  (Big Data Analytics) 4,25,000

KTR B. Tech Computer Science and Engineering  (Block chain Technology) 4,25,000

KTR B. Tech Computer Science and Engineering  (Cloud Computing) 4,25,000

KTR B. Tech Computer Science and Engineering  (Computer Networking) 4,25,000

KTR B. Tech Computer Science and Engineering  (Cyber Security) 4,25,000

KTR B. Tech Computer Science and Engineering  (Gaming Technology) 4,25,000

KTR B. Tech Computer Science and Engineering  (Information Technology) 4,25,000

KTR B. Tech Computer Science and Engineering  Internet of Things (IOT) 4,25,000

KTR B. Tech Computer Science and Engineering  (Software Engineering) 4,25,000

KTR B.Tech Electrical Vehicle Technology 2,75,000

KTR B. Tech Electrical and Electronics Engineering 2,75,000

KTR B. Tech Electronic and Communication Engineering  Data Science 2,75,000

KTR B. Tech Electronics and Communication Engineering 2,75,000

KTR B. Tech Electronics and Communication Eng (Cyber Physical Systems) 2,75,000

Admission Related Query Call: 7325000333 ! 7633077288



CAMPUS DEGREE BRANCH WITH SPECIALIZATION FEES

KTR B. Tech Electronics and Computer Engineering 2,75,000

KTR B. Tech Electronics and Instrumentation Engineering 2,75,000

KTR B. Tech Electronics Engineering (VLSI Design and Technology) 2,75,000

KTR B. Des Interior Design 1,50,000

KTR B. Tech Mechanical Engineering 2,75,000

KTR B.Tech Mechanical Engineering (Automation and Robotics) 2,75,000

KTR B. Tech Mechanical Engineering  Artificial Intelligence and Machine Learning 2,75,000

KTR B. Tech Mechatronics Engineering 2,75,000

KTR B.Tech Mechatronics Engineering (Autonomous Driving Technology) 2,75,000

KTR B.Tech Mechatronics Engineering (Immersive Technologies) 2,75,000

KTR B.Tech Mechatronics Engineering (Industrial IoT and Systems Engineering) 2,75,000

KTR B. Tech Mechatronics Engineering  Robotics 2,75,000

KTR B. Tech Nanotechnology 4,00,000

RAMAPURAM (2026-27)

CAMPUS DEGREE BRANCH WITH SPECIALIZATION FEES

RMP B.Tech Artificial Intelligence 3,15,000

RMP B. Tech Biomedical Engineering (BME) 2,15,000

RMP B. Tech Biotechnology 2,15,000

RMP B. Tech Civil Engineering 1,90,000

RMP B. Tech Computer Science and Business System (with TCS partnership) 3,15,000

RMP B. Tech Computer Science and Engineering 3,40,000

RMP B. Tech Computer Science and Engineering (Big Data Analytics) 3,15,000

RMP B. Tech Computer Science and Engineering  (AIML) 3,55,000

RMP B. Tech Computer Science and Engineering (Cloud Computing) 3,15,000

RMP B. Tech Computer Science and Engineering  (Cyber Security) 3,15,000

RMP B. Tech Computer Science and Engineering (Gaming Technology) 3,15,000

RMP B. Tech Computer Science and Engineering in Internet of Things (IOT) 3,15,000

RMP B. Tech Electrical and Electronics Engineering 1,90,000

RMP B. Tech Electronics and Communication Engineering 2,15,000

RMP B.Tech Electronics and communication Engineering (Data Science) 2,15,000

RMP B. Tech Information Technology 2,25,000

RMP B. Tech Mechanical Engineering 1,90,000

RMP B. Arch Architecture (PCM Above 80
1.5 (PCM 80%) 2L 

(50 - 70%)

RMP B. Des Interior Design 1,25,000

Registration fee of Rs.10,000/- should be paid for all programs.

Registration fee of Rs.10,000/- should be paid &  (Book Fees & CDC Fees Included)

Admission Related Query Call: 7325000333 ! 7633077288



VADAPALANI - City Campus (2026-27)

CAMPUS DEGREE BRANCH WITH SPECIALIZATION FEES

VDP B. Tech Computer Science and Business System (with TCS partnership) 3,40,000

VDP B. Tech Computer Science and Engineering 3,90,000

VDP B. Tech Computer Science and Engineering (AIML) 3,90,000

VDP B. Tech Computer Science and Engineering (Big Data Analytics) 3,40,000

VDP B.Tech Computer Science and Engineering (Cyber Security) 3,40,000

VDP B. Tech Electronics and Communication Engineering 1,90,000

VDP B. Tech Electronics and Communication Engineering (Data Science) 1,90,000

VDP B.Tech Electronics Engineering (VLSI Design and Technology) 1,90,000

VDP B. Tech Mechanical Engineering 1,40,000

VDP B. Tech Mechanical Engineering (AIML) 1,40,000

NCR, GHAZIABAD (2026-27)

CAMPUS DEGREE BRANCH WITH SPECIALIZATION FEES

NCR B. Tech Automobile Engineering 1,75,000

NCR B. Tech Computer Science and Business System (with TCS partnership) 2,00,000

NCR B. Tech Computer Science and Engineering 3,00,000

NCR B. Tech Computer Science and Engineering (Data Science) 2,50,000

NCR B. Tech Computer Science and Engineering (AIML) 3,00,000

NCR B. Tech Computer Science and Engineering (Cloud Computing) 2,00,000

NCR B. Tech Computer Science and Engineering (Cyber Security) 2,00,000

NCR B. Tech Electrical and Electronics Engineering 1,75,000

NCR B. Tech Electronics and Communication Engineering 1,75,000

NCR B. Tech Electronics and Communication Engineering (Data Science) 1,75,000

NCR B. Tech Mechanical Engineering 1,75,000

NCR B. Tech Mechanical Engineering with specialization (AIML) 2,00,000

Registration fee of Rs.10,000/- should be paid &  (Book Fees & CDC Fees Included)

Registration fee of Rs.10,000/- should be paid &  (Book Fees & CDC Fees Included)

Website:- www.gurukulconsultancy.com

Facebook page:- www.facebook.com/Guruculconsultancy

Instagram Page:- www.instagram.com/guruculconsultancy

Office Address 
nd:- Sisodia Palace.2  Floor,Office No:-202

East Boring Canal Road,Patna-800001

Admission Related Query Call: 7325000333 ! 7633077288
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